
N4
Nachtbus

Rtlg. Hbf./Listplatz ab
Rtlg. Stadtmitte
Rtlg. Westbahnhof
Rtlg. Lohmühlestr.
Rtlg. Bösmannsäcker
Rtlg. Tübinger Str.
Betzg. Steinachstr.
Betzg. Hoffmannstr.
Betzg. Mitte
Betzg. Im Dorf
Betzg. Breitenbach
Betzg. Jettenburger Str.
Betzg. Markwiesenstr.
Betzg. A.-Kolping-Str.
Ohmenh. Weißdornweg
Ohmenh. Brühlstr.
Ohmenh. Mitte
Ohmenh. Hansenstr.
Ohmenh. Hasenbergstr.
Ohmenh. Bodäcker
Rtlg. Hofgut Alteburg
Rtlg. Käpfle
Bronnw. Mitte
Bronnw. Raitweg
Gönn. Lindenwiesen
Gönn. Post
Gönn. Am Galgenbühl
Rtlg. Hofgut Alteburg
Rtlg. Roßwasen
Rtlg. Kreuzeiche
Rtlg. P.-Rosegger-Str
Rtlg. Alteburgstr.
Rtlg. Pomologie
Rtlg. Stadthalle
Rtlg. Stadtmitte
Rtlg. Hbf./Listplatz an

N
0.50
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0.59
1.00
1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.08
1.09
1.11
1.12
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1.21
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1.22
1.23
1.24
1.24
1.26

N
2.00
2.01
2.02
2.02
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2.04
2.05
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.10
2.11
2.12
2.13
2.14
2.15
2.16
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2.19
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2.25
2.27
2.29
2.31
2.32
2.32
2.33
2.34
2.34
2.36
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N = Verkehrt in Nächten vor Samstagen, Sonntagen und Feiertagen

gültig ab: 28.07.2023;  ohne Gewähr erstellt: 20.11.2023, 09:52:59


